
URADNI REZULTATI 8. TEKME PP SZPS PIŠTOLA IN REVOLVER 
10.11.2018 - KPS DELTA Maribor 

 

  CLASSIC 
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

    1 100,00  700,0000 66  Hozjan, Matjaţ                     SLO A   RIF 

    2  84,54  591,7878 76  Mandelj, Ţiga                      SLO A   S10 

    3  59,75  418,2538 61  Selko, Bojan                       SLO B   DEL 

    4  58,24  407,6583 86  Paunović, Marko                S   SLO B   BUM 

 

 

  OPEN 
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

    1 100,00  698,4149 102 Leban, Bruno                   S   SLO M   SCL 

    2  81,50  569,2110 10  Testen, Sebastjan                  SLO B   SOC 

    3  80,31  560,9057 4   Rukav, Dejan                       SLO C   KID 

    4  69,68  486,6709 24  Škara, Milan                   S   SLO A   ZAG 

    5  32,68  228,2304 99  Marolt, Matej                      SLO C   STU 

 

 

  PRODUCTION OPTICS 
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

    1 100,00  655,6227 29  Kralj, Grega                       SLO C   RAF 

    2  94,35  618,5981 32  Mestek, Grega                      SLO A   STR 

    3  92,29  605,0627 7   Gorenjak, Tomaţ                    SLO A   PIK 

    4  70,03  459,1380 98  Trunkl, Andrej                 S   SLO C   PIK 

    5  50,34  330,0569 2   Bajda, Boštjan                 S   SLO B   ORT 

 

 

  REVOLVER 
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

    1 100,00  692,0632 82  Lapajne, Klavdij               S   SLO B   CER 

    2  88,53  612,6820 27  Vereš, Štefan                      SLO B   PIK 

    3  84,50  584,8033 49  Baškovič, Mellors                  SLO C   SDH 

    4  84,31  583,4999 101 Štupar, Rok                        SLO A   SVJ 

    5  65,95  456,4127 21  Doliška, Aleš                      SLO C   PIK 

 

 

  PRODUCTION 
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

    1 100,00  672,0751 11  Černigoj, Robert                   SLO M   BUM 

    2  94,66  636,1808 95  Dovţan, Vili                       SLO M   TRZ 

    3  93,79  630,3634 51  Stjepanović, Savo                  SLO M   SAM 

    4  90,26  606,6264 8   Hvalec, Maks                       SLO M   SOC 

    5  90,12  605,6861 52  Auguštin, Gregor                   SLO M   DEL 

    6  87,78  589,9174 33  Šinko, Aleš                        SLO M   KAM 

    7  85,33  573,5039 47  Legat, Niko                    S   SLO A   TRZ 

    8  84,84  570,1853 59  Kumer, Jurij                       SLO A   SVJ 

    9  83,12  558,6113 23  Heberle, Darko                     SLO B   TRZ 

   10  80,68  542,2335 73  Legat Rotar, Ţan                   SLO A   TRZ 

   11  78,11  524,9338 63  Golob, Kristjan                    SLO B   SAM 

   12  77,69  522,1072 30  Kralj, Borut                       SLO B   ORT 

   13  77,67  521,9759 88  Savšek, Boštjan                    SLO A   SAM 

   14  76,83  516,3859 57  Gabrijel, Gregor                   SLO A   MAG 



   15  76,20  512,1089 55  Štante, Branislav              S   SLO B   STR 

   16  75,99  510,6925 69  Moţina, Aleksander                 SLO B   TRZ 

   17  74,85  503,0282 5   Čadej, Dejan                       SLO B   SVJ 

   18  71,67  481,6925 18  Stubelj, Aleš                      SLO B   SOC 

   19  71,34  479,4629 70  Jančar, Marko                      SLO A   SCL 

   20  69,11  464,4803 26  Simčič, Matej                      SLO C   BUM 

   21  69,02  463,8907 94  Jamnik, Tomaţ                      SLO A   SAM 

   22  67,58  454,2002 12  Vengust, Jurij                     SLO B   SVJ 

   23  65,75  441,8989 31  Šlosar, Hubert                 S   SLO C   BUR 

   24  65,45  439,8754 9   Vončina, Tadeja                L   SLO B   CER 

   25  64,11  430,8416 34  Klemenčič, Anton                   SLO B   RAF 

   26  56,94  382,7049 37  Batič, Tomaţ                       SLO M   BUR 

   27  56,64  380,6917 56  Kušar, Uroš                        SLO C   STR 

   28  54,09  363,5224 103 Lavrenčič, Andrej                  SLO C   DEL 

   29  53,98  362,7663 92  Bertalanič, Kristijan              SLO C   STR 

   30  50,32  338,1926 50  Novak, Miran                   S   SLO C   BUM 

   31  48,32  324,7785 58  Špur, Simon                        SLO C   DEL 

   32  45,75  307,4592 80  Nikolič, Davorin                   SLO C   CER 

   33  40,66  273,2379 38  Lozar, Andrej                      SLO C   OST 

   34  39,30  264,1009 67  Simič, Dejan                       SLO C   DUM 

   35  34,38  231,0627 74  Cerar, Luka                        SLO C   STR 

 

  "A" Class Shooters 
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

     1100,00  573,5039 47  Legat, Niko                    S   SLO A   TRZ 

     2 99,42  570,1853 59  Kumer, Jurij                       SLO A   SVJ 

     3 94,55  542,2335 73  Legat Rotar, Ţan                   SLO A   TRZ 

     4 91,02  521,9759 88  Savšek, Boštjan                    SLO A   SAM 

     5 90,04  516,3859 57  Gabrijel, Gregor                   SLO A   MAG 

     6 83,60  479,4629 70  Jančar, Marko                      SLO A   SCL 

     7 80,89  463,8907 94  Jamnik, Tomaţ                      SLO A   SAM 

 

  "B" Class Shooters 
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

     1100,00  558,6113 23  Heberle, Darko                     SLO B   TRZ 

     2 93,97  524,9338 63  Golob, Kristjan                    SLO B   SAM 

     3 93,47  522,1072 30  Kralj, Borut                       SLO B   ORT 

     4 91,68  512,1089 55  Štante, Branislav              S   SLO B   STR 

     5 91,42  510,6925 69  Moţina, Aleksander                 SLO B   TRZ 

     6 90,05  503,0282 5   Čadej, Dejan                       SLO B   SVJ 

     7 86,23  481,6925 18  Stubelj, Aleš                      SLO B   SOC 

     8 81,31  454,2002 12  Vengust, Jurij                     SLO B   SVJ 

     9 78,74  439,8754 9   Vončina, Tadeja                L   SLO B   CER 

    10 77,13  430,8416 34  Klemenčič, Anton                   SLO B   RAF 

 

  "C" Class Shooters 
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

     1100,00  464,4803 26  Simčič, Matej                      SLO C   BUM 

     2 95,14  441,8989 31  Šlosar, Hubert                 S   SLO C   BUR 

     3 81,96  380,6917 56  Kušar, Uroš                        SLO C   STR 

     4 78,26  363,5224 103 Lavrenčič, Andrej                  SLO C   DEL 

     5 78,10  362,7663 92  Bertalanič, Kristijan              SLO C   STR 

     6 72,81  338,1926 50  Novak, Miran                   S   SLO C   BUM 

     7 69,92  324,7785 58  Špur, Simon                        SLO C   DEL 

     8 66,19  307,4592 80  Nikolič, Davorin                   SLO C   CER 

     9 58,83  273,2379 38  Lozar, Andrej                      SLO C   OST 

    10 56,86  264,1009 67  Simič, Dejan                       SLO C   DUM 



    11 49,75  231,0627 74  Cerar, Luka                        SLO C   STR 

 

 

  STANDARD 
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

    1 100,00  643,9804 17  Gašparin, Enej                     SLO M   SOC 

    2  98,78  636,1057 65  Zdešar, Franci                 S   SLO M   STR 

    3  97,21  626,0002 60  Jereb, Uroš                    S   SLO M   KAM 

    4  94,60  609,2248 1   Pavlič, Boštjan                    SLO M   ORT 

    5  93,58  602,6662 28  Jazbinšek, Miran                   SLO A   CPS 

    6  93,56  602,5313 93  Dvojmoč, Ludwig                S   SLO M   DSB 

    7  92,33  594,6113 25  Kodrič, Joţe                   S   SLO M   CPS 

    8  91,91  591,8507 77  Hlupič, Boris                      SLO A   RIF 

    9  86,65  557,9858 89  Mansutti, Joţe                     SLO A   RIF 

   10  85,03  547,5680 19  Kobal, Valentin                S   SLO M   CER 

   11  83,42  537,2108 53  Škof, Andrej                   S   SLO A   SAM 

   12  76,31  491,4288 72  Karaţija, Robert               S   SLO A   CER 

   13  75,73  487,6864 22  Rek, Damjan                        SLO B   PIK 

   14  75,64  487,0815 16  Rossetto, Rajko                S   SLO A   SDH 

   15  75,55  486,5196 90  Hribar, Marko                      SLO B   TRZ 

   16  74,96  482,7159 3   Zoran, Martin                      SLO B   ORT 

   17  73,48  473,1661 78  Hlupič, Robert                     SLO A   RIF 

   18  71,83  462,5540 36  Lekše, Andrej                      SLO B   CPS 

   19  70,35  453,0705 6   Pauko, Joţef                   S   SLO C   KID 

   20  68,51  441,1880 40  Vodovnik, Tomas                    SLO B   PIK 

   21  67,44  434,2739 15  Cussigh, Marko                     SLO B   DEL 

   22  66,97  431,2642 20  Kocjančič, Igor                    SLO B   SDH 

   23  66,35  427,2924 54  Prevec, Miha                       SLO B   KAL 

   24  65,87  424,2124 41  Lajnšček, Danijel              SS  SLO B   SLK 

   25  65,82  423,8361 87  Sekulič, Milan                     SLO B   BUM 

   26  59,65  384,1514 79  Pečar, Benjamin                S   SLO A   RIF 

   27  59,12  380,7412 42  Račič, Bogdan                  S   SLO B   CPS 

   28  57,75  371,9040 13  Domadenik, Pavel               SS  SLO B   ZAG 

   29  56,03  360,8237 43  Hren, Uroš 2                       SLO C   PIK 

   30  55,13  354,9954 71  Hadţiagić, Goran                   SLO B   SAM 

   31  52,41  337,4793 35  Verhovnik, Simon                   SLO B   SLK 

   32  48,66  313,3378 14  Rossetto, Denny                L   SLO C   SDH 

   33  47,38  305,1412 64  Sodnik, Ivan                   SS  SLO B   KAM 

   34  45,49  292,9248 62  Tolevski, Mitja                    SLO C   DEL 

   35  12,14   78,1795 104 Deţelak, Danilo                S   SLO C   RIF 

 

  "A" Class Shooters 
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

     1100,00  602,6662 28  Jazbinšek, Miran                   SLO A   CPS 

     2 98,21  591,8507 77  Hlupič, Boris                      SLO A   RIF 

     3 92,59  557,9858 89  Mansutti, Joţe                     SLO A   RIF 

     4 89,14  537,2108 53  Škof, Andrej                   S   SLO A   SAM 

     5 81,54  491,4288 72  Karaţija, Robert               S   SLO A   CER 

     6 80,82  487,0815 16  Rossetto, Rajko                S   SLO A   SDH 

     7 78,51  473,1661 78  Hlupič, Robert                     SLO A   RIF 

     8 63,74  384,1514 79  Pečar, Benjamin                S   SLO A   RIF 

 

  "B" Class Shooters 
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

     1100,00  487,6864 22  Rek, Damjan                        SLO B   PIK 

     2 99,76  486,5196 90  Hribar, Marko                      SLO B   TRZ 

     3 98,98  482,7159 3   Zoran, Martin                      SLO B   ORT 



     4 94,85  462,5540 36  Lekše, Andrej                      SLO B   CPS 

     5 90,47  441,1880 40  Vodovnik, Tomas                    SLO B   PIK 

     6 89,05  434,2739 15  Cussigh, Marko                     SLO B   DEL 

     7 88,43  431,2642 20  Kocjančič, Igor                    SLO B   SDH 

     8 87,62  427,2924 54  Prevec, Miha                       SLO B   KAL 

     9 86,98  424,2124 41  Lajnšček, Danijel              SS  SLO B   SLK 

    10 86,91  423,8361 87  Sekulič, Milan                     SLO B   BUM 

    11 78,07  380,7412 42  Račič, Bogdan                  S   SLO B   CPS 

    12 76,26  371,9040 13  Domadenik, Pavel               SS  SLO B   ZAG 

    13 72,79  354,9954 71  Hadţiagić, Goran                   SLO B   SAM 

    14 69,20  337,4793 35  Verhovnik, Simon                   SLO B   SLK 

    15 62,57  305,1412 64  Sodnik, Ivan                   SS  SLO B   KAM 

 

  "C" Class Shooters 
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

     1100,00  453,0705 6   Pauko, Joţef                   S   SLO C   KID 

     2 79,64  360,8237 43  Hren, Uroš 2                       SLO C   PIK 

     3 69,16  313,3378 14  Rossetto, Denny                L   SLO C   SDH 

     4 64,65  292,9248 62  Tolevski, Mitja                    SLO C   DEL 

     5 17,26   78,1795 104 Deţelak, Danilo                S   SLO C   RIF 

 

 

  PRODUCTION  
  Ladies Category 
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

     1100,00  439,8754 9   Vončina, Tadeja                L   SLO B   CER 

 

  Seniors Category 
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

     1100,00  573,5039 47  Legat, Niko                    S   SLO A   TRZ 

     2 89,29  512,1089 55  Štante, Branislav              S   SLO B   STR 

     3 77,05  441,8989 31  Šlosar, Hubert                 S   SLO C   BUR 

     4 58,97  338,1926 50  Novak, Miran                   S   SLO C   BUM 

 

 

  STANDARD  
  Ladies Category 
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

     1100,00  313,3378 14  Rossetto, Denny                L   SLO C   SDH 

 

  Seniors Category 
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

     1100,00  636,1057 65  Zdešar, Franci                 S   SLO M   STR 

     2 98,41  626,0002 60  Jereb, Uroš                    S   SLO M   KAM 

     3 94,72  602,5313 93  Dvojmoč, Ludwig                S   SLO M   DSB 

     4 93,48  594,6113 25  Kodrič, Joţe                   S   SLO M   CPS 

     5 86,08  547,5680 19  Kobal, Valentin                S   SLO M   CER 

     6 84,45  537,2108 53  Škof, Andrej                   S   SLO A   SAM 

     7 77,26  491,4288 72  Karaţija, Robert               S   SLO A   CER 

     8 76,57  487,0815 16  Rossetto, Rajko                S   SLO A   SDH 

     9 71,23  453,0705 6   Pauko, Joţef                   S   SLO C   KID 

    10 60,39  384,1514 79  Pečar, Benjamin                S   SLO A   RIF 

    11 59,86  380,7412 42  Račič, Bogdan                  S   SLO B   CPS 

    12 12,29   78,1795 104 Deţelak, Danilo                S   SLO C   RIF 

 



  Super Seniors Category 
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

     1100,00  424,2124 41  Lajnšček, Danijel              SS  SLO B   SLK 

     2 87,67  371,9040 13  Domadenik, Pavel               SS  SLO B   ZAG 

     3 71,93  305,1412 64  Sodnik, Ivan                   SS  SLO B   KAM 

 

 

  Disqualified Shooters 
   No. Division                 Name 

 

    75 Production               Prijon, Lea 

     1 Disqualifications 

 

    91 Standard                 Blaško, Matjaţ 

     1 Disqualifications 

 


